MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name: HARRIS BANK
Bank Account: 3445079

Date Range: 03/01/2016 - 03/31/20186
Voucher Range: -

[] Exclude Voided Checks (O Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

(] Print Employee Vendor Names ] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: HARRIS BANK Bank Account: 3445079
6920  03/15/2016 1180 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS  33306-1047 20.0000.2540.323.000.000 Repair/Maintenance $207.06
INC
Check Total: $207.06
6893  03/04/2016 1169 AOTA J. STELLATO 14.0000.2210.312.005.316 STAFF DEV NURSE/OT & PT $436.00
Check Total: $436.00
6929 03/18/2016 1190 ARAMARK SERVICES, INC. 8808-000042 10.0000.2320.414.000.140 FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES $320.00
Check Total: $320.00
6930 03/18/2016 1190 BAIER, THERESA MILEAGE 12/19-2/25 10.0000.1200.332.000.109 STAFF TRAVEL $54.05
Check Total: $54.05
6931 03/18/2016 1190 BANKS, GINA MILEAGE 2M17-2/19 14.0000.2210.312.000.316 STAFF DEV PROGRAMS $193.20
6931 03182016 1190 BANKS, GINA REMBURSEMENT 14.0000.2210.312.000.316 STAFF DEV PROGRAMS $74.12
Check Total: $267.32
6932 03/18/2016 1190 BELICH, KAREN MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 10.0000.1200.332.000.109 STAFF TRAVEL $223.91
Check Total: $223.91
6804 03/04/2016 1162 BENJAMIN SCHOOL DIST #25 2ND QTR FY16 11.0000.4120.662.000.000 FPAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $922.57
PERSONN
Check Total: §922 .57
6933 03/18/2016 1190 BINGHAM, MEG MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 10.0000.1200.332.000.079 STAFF TRAVEL $187.62
Check Total: $187.62
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.331.000.028 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $100.00
SAVINGS BANK TRAVEL QUECHOL
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $12.50
SAVINGS BANK TRAVEL BANKS .
6934 03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.331.000.080 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $215.61
SAVINGS BANK TRAVEL DEPT MADES
6934 03182016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.414.000.078 FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES $53.76
SAVINGS BANK EDWARDS
6934  03/18/20186 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.415.000.011 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES $86.91
SAVINGS BANK DEPT NEW PATHWAYS
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MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Em::u Bank Name:  HARRIS BANK Date Range: 03/01/2018 - 03/31/2018 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 3445079 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
(] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Arnount
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.415.000.014 INSTRUCTICNAL SUPPLIES $139.18
SAVINGS BANK DEPT ELS
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2018 10.0000.1200.415.000.079 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES $150.00
SAVINGS BANK 12+
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.415.000.080 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES D. $389.25
SAVINGS BANK YORK
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.1200.418.000.114 EQUIPMENT <%$500 PHILLIPS $125.98
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2210.410.000.120 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $93.29
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2210.410.000.120 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $233.04
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1160 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2320.340.000.140 POSTAGE CARLSON $14.19
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/C HARRIS TRUSTAND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2320.410.000.140 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $39.22
SAVINGS BANK QUECHOL
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2320.410.000.140 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $23.74
SAVINGS BANK QUECHOL
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2320.414.000.140 FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES $274.41
SAVINGS BANK CARLSON
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 10.0000.2320.414.000.140 FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES $32.25
SAVINGS BANK CUMBLAD
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.1250.415.000.010 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES $7.48
SAVINGS BANK EDWARDS
6934  03/18/2018 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.1250.415.000.010 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES $58.00
SAVINGS BANK GEARHART
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.000.2316 STAFF DEV PROGRAMS $267.14
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1120 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.002.316 STAFF DEV DIR OF $195.00
SAVINGS BANK BUSINESS/HR SPORER
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.006.316 STAFF DEV VOC & APE ($10.04)
SAVINGS BANK QUECHOL
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MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Ummcﬂﬂmmamzﬂ Uﬁﬂmm_ —Imm.ﬂm—,_n Bank Name: HARRIS BANK Date Range: 03/01/2016 - 03/31/20186 SortBy: Vendor
; Bank Accountf: 3445079 Voucher Range: - Dollar Lirnit: 30.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
D Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Aceount Description Amount
6934  03/18/2016 1180 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.006.316 STAFF DEV VOC & APE $92.04
SAVINGS BANK QUECHOL
€934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.120.316 STAFF DEV IMPR OF ($62.13)
SAVINGS BANK INSTRUCTION GEARHART
6934 03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.312.140.316 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS ALBER $1,138.55
SAVINGS BANK
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUSTAND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.314.000.316 CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV $87.50
SAVINGS BANK PHILLIPS
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.415.000.316 STAFF DEV SUPPLIES $51.98
SAVINGS BANK PHILLPS
6934 03/18/2016 1190 BMO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 14.0000.2210.415.000.316 STAFF DEV SUPPLIES $299.50
SAVINGS BANK . GEARHEART
6934  03/18/2016 1190 BMOQO C/O HARRIS TRUST AND 702843160 MARCH 2016 20.0000.2540.410.000.078 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $31.94
SAVINGS BANK
Check Total: $4,190.29
6935  03M8/20186 1190 BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY NVCQO02791783 10.0000.1200.314.000.014 CONSULTANTS $135.00
6935 03/18/2016 1190 BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY VCQo02811271 10.0000.1200.314.000.028 CONSULTANTS $300.00
Check Total: $435.00
6936  (03M8/2016 1190 BROSSO, DANA MILEAGE 2/1-2/26 10,0000.1200.332.000.131 STAFF TRAVEL $131.68
Check Total: $131.68
6895  (03/04/2016 1169 CENTRAL COMMUNITY DIST FY16 F/T JAN 14.0000.4120.662.301.316 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $39,660.14
#301
6895  03/04/2016 1169 CENTRAL COMMUNITY DIST FY16 PRESCHOOL JAN 14.0000.4120.662.301.716 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $25.50
#301
Check Total: $39,685.64
6908  03/07/2016 1170 CENTRAL COMMUNITY DIST 2ND QTR FY18 11.0000.4120.662.000.000 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $31,157.44
#301 PERSONN
Check Total: $31,157.44
6896  03/04/2016 1169 CITY OF ST CHARLES 1M15-2H2 SHELBY 20.0000.2540.466.000.078 ELECTRICITY-SHELBY $118.53
6896  03/04/2018 1169 CITY OF ST CHARLES SHELBY 1/15-2/12 20.0000.2540.466.000.078 ELECTRICITY-SHELBY $106.57
Check Total: $225.10
6937  03/18/2016 1180 CLEASON, NICOLE MILEAGE 2/1-2/2¢8 10.0000.1200.332.000.109 STAFF TRAVEL $214.48
6937 03182016 1180 CLEASON, NICOLE MILEAGE 3/1-3/224 10.0000.1200.332.000.109 STAFF TRAVEL $144.90
Check Total: $359.38
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MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

[[] Print Employee Yendor Names

HARRIS BANK

[7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

{T] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6938  03/18/2016 1180 CUMBLAD, CARLA IAASE MEALS 10.0000.2320.414.000,140 FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES $15.97
Check Total: $15.97
6897  (03/04/2016 1169 CUSD #101 FY 16 PRESCHOOL JAN 14.0000.4120.662.101.716 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $1,635.00
6897  03/04/20186 1169 CUSD #101 FY16 F/T JAN 14.0000.4120.662.101.316 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $40,061.79
Check Totak: $41,596.79
6909  03/07/2016 1170 CUSD #1041 2ND QTR FY16 11.0000.4120.662.000.000 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $39,611.60
PERSONN o101
Check Total: $39,611.60
6898  03/04/2016 1169 CUSD#129 2ND QTR FY16 11.0000.4120.662.000.000 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $1,199.27
PERSONN
Check Total: $1,199.27
6899  03/04/2016 1169 CUSD #131 2ND QTR FY16 11.0000.4120.662.000.000 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $603.31
PERSCNN
Check Total: $603.31
6914  03/15/2016 1171  CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V148713 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $479.87
6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD#303 EMP HEALTH FUND V148713 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $16.95
INSURANCE
6914  03/15/2016 1171  CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V151435 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $373.34
6914  03/15/2016 1171  CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V151435 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $143.60
INSURANCE
6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V300202 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPQOSIT $1.00
8914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V362843 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $1,273.74
8914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V450692 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT $701.17
8914  03/15/2016 1171  CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V450602 14.0489.0000.000.000.000 OTHER VOLUNTARY $85.00
DEDUCTIONS
6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V539167 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $7,653.58
6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V542206 10.0486.0000.0006.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $3,019.80
6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V579356 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $12,757.25
6814  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V579356 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $1,195.98
INSURANCE
8914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V64433 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE GEDUCTIONS $10,790.37
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MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

HARRIS BANK

(1 Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016
- Dollar Limit:
[1 mclude Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Numnber Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V64433 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $45.15
INSURANCE

6914  03/15/2016 1171  CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND VB55546 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $142.71

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V655546 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $11.96
INSURANCE

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND VB78597 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $338.07

6914 03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V878597 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $12.87
INSURANCE

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V653979 10.0486.0000.000.000.00¢ INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $704.24

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V693979 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $37.06
INSURANCE

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD#303 EMP HEALTH FUND V746992 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE BEDUCTIONS $2,378.02

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V746992 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $112.31
INSURANCE

6914  03M15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V778146 10.0486.0000.000,000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $600.97

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V778146 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $600.27
INSURANCE

6914  03M5/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V784334 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $2,928.58

6914  08M15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V784334 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $49.64
INSURANCE

6914  03M5/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V866636 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTICNS $1,874.02

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V05154 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $5,494.40

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V986514 10.04886.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $8,490.39

6914  03/15/2016 1171 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V986514 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $851.79
INSURANCE

Check Total: $63,162.82

6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V133084 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $373.34

6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V133094 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $143.60
INSURANCE

6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V138670 10.0486.0000.000.000.C00 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $139.44
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MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

HARRIS BANK

D Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Manuat Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

{71 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V138670 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $11.96
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V173655 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $10,790.37
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V173655 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $45.15
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V244851 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT $701.17
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V244851 14.0489.0000.000.000.000 OTHER VOLUNTARY $85.00
DEDUCTIONS
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V257935 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $479.87
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V257935 14,0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $16.95
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V329775 10.0486.0000.000.000.00C INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $2.928.58
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V329775 14.,0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $49.64
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V412077 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $1,874.02
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V526795 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $3,019.80
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V578277 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $5,494.40
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V62480 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $12,757.25
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V62480 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $1,195.89
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V759805 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $600.97
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V759805 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $600.97
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V84607 10.0486.0000.000.000.0C0 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $7,653.59
6924  03/30/2018 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V917982 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $2,378.02
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V917982 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $112.31
INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD#303 EMP HEALTH FUND V927286 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $686.59
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V927286 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $37.06
INSURANCE
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:38:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 Page: 6



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

] Print Employee Vendor Names

HARRIS BANK

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

{] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[C] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V95737 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $8,215.62
6924 03/30/2018 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V95737 14.0486.0000.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $851.79

INSURANCE
6924  03/30/2018 1182 CUSD#303 EMP HEALTH FUND V970600 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $1,273.74
6924  03/30/2018 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V97291 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT $1.00
6924 03/30/2016 1182 CUSD#303 EMP HEALTH FUND V974220 10.0486.0000.000.000.000 INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS $336.07
6924  03/30/2016 1182 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND V874220 14.0486.0600.000.000.000 LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL $12.87
INSURANCE
Check Total: $62,867.13
6960  03/04/2016 1169 CUSD #303_1777 FY16 F/T JAN HIRAAAR HKR KBASEBH PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS BKRANARH
6900  03/04/20186 1169 CUSD #303_1777 FY16 PRESCHOOL JAN 14.0000.4120.662.303.716 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $5,085.56
Check Total: $286,071.72
6910  03/07/2016 1170 CUSD #303_1777 2ND QTR FY16 HHRA®MRE HKAR KRAMRAA PAYMENTS TQ DISTRICTS B Khh A R4
PERSONN
Check Total: $62.0680.79
6939  03/18/2016 1190  CUSD #303_1777 1178 HARAMERKAASSHARAMRSA FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT BMARS
TRAVEL
6939  03/18/2016 1190 CUSD #303_1777 1179 10.0000.1200.331.000.080 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $276.50
TRAVEL
Check Totat: $346.75
6901 03/04/2016 1169 CUSD #304 FY 16 PRESCHOOL JAN HIRAAARHKR KBAIRH PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS BKNISRAA
6801  03/04/2016 1166 CUSD #304 FY16 F/T JAN 14.0000.4120.662.304.316 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $84,541.00
Check Total: $86,980.00
6911 03/07/2016 1170 CUSD #304 2ZND QTR FY16 HHRAR HKR KRAARAA PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS BI3NMKMHRH
PERSONN
Check Total; $45,421.61
6940  03/18/2016 1180 EDUCATION RESOURCES M.HAMMACK COTE HIRAAARKHASHHRA3RBH COURSE NAME: THE BI53RAA
PEDIATRIC BRAIN COURSE
DATE; MARCH 18-19 COURSE
Check Total: $435.00
6941 03/18/2016 1180 EDWARDS, TERRI SHELBY VAN GAS HIRAAARKIAR | RAARHA GASOLINE BKIRA
Check Total: $25.00
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 t i+T8 M



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

HARRIS BANK
3445079

D Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

{1 Exclude Manuaf Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit: $0.00

[7] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-017998 10.0000.1200.331.000.014 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2018 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018085 10.0000.1200.331.000.028 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $203.68
TRAVEL

6842  03/18/2016 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018100 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $289.82
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018101 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $314.90
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2018 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018102 10.0000.1200.331.600.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $318.30
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018103 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $295.30
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2018 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018104 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $308.30
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018105 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $282.78
TRAVEL

6942 03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018106 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $282.78
TRAVEL

6842  03M18f2016 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018107 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018108 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $172.00
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018108 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $172.00
TRAVEL

6942 031872018 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018110 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL

6942 03/18/20186 1180 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018111 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $172.00
TRAVEL

6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018112 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL

Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 t +T8 s



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

[ Print Employee Vendor Names

HARRIS BANK

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2018

[ ] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6942 03/18/2016 1196 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018118 10.0000.1200.331.000.011 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL
6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018119 10.0000.1200.331.000.011 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $231.30
TRAVEL
6942  0318/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018128 10.0000.1200.331.000.073 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $203.68
TRAVEL
6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018131 10.0000.1200.331.000.028 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $203.68
TRAVEL
6942  03/18/2016 1190 FIRST STUDENT 181-C-018139 10.0000.1200.331.000.078 FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT $203.68
TRAVEL
Check Total: $4,811.70
6943  03/16/2016 1190 FLAGHOUSE INC P069119801010 HARARFIAARHYAAARHH ADAPTED TRICYCLE NHmBK
ACESSORY FOOT PEDAL
ATTACHMENTS
: Check Total: $91.64
6944  03/18/2016 1180 FOX VALLEY WATER 21154 HARANR SIARHARAARKA CP 250 FILTERS HI IRAA
TREATMENT CO
Check Tofal: $122.00
6945  03/18/2016 1180 FREIDEL, RUTH MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 HARAMR HYASSI RAARHS STAFF TRAVEL B B4
6945  03/18/2016 1180 FREIDEL, RUTH _s__.m.>®m 2/1-2129 10.0000.2150.332.000.113 STAFF TRAVEL $40.48
Check Total: $67.16
6948  03/18/2016 1180 GCA SERVICES GROUP 729358 IARAAAYKASI RAARAA CUSTODIAL SERVICES SEKARYK
Check Total: $3,400.54
6902  03/04/2016 1169 GE CAPITAL C/O RICOH USA 96397656 HKRARMIYARSY RAARHA FACILITY/COPIER RENTAL IS ARSN
PROGRAM
Check Tofal: $230.39
6947 03/18/2016 1190 GEARHART, SANDRA V857874 HARARARIAA RHYRAARIA INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES HAKRYY
6947 03/18/2016 1190 GEARHART, SANDRA V857974 10.0000.2210.410.000.120 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $159.79
Check Total: $264.34
6948 03/18/2016 1190 GOSTRENGTHS, LLC R. JAIN MARCH 4 2016 HKRARMNE IHABHKRAARSHEB CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV IBYAARAA
Check Total: $2,500.00
6949 03/18/2016 1190 GOTHA, CYNTHIA MILEAGE 2/11 & 2/26 HKRAMEIYARSSI RAARHA STAFF TRAVEL H BB
Check Total: $21.16
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report: mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 : Td10 N



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

HARRIS BANK

[] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

(] exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[C] include Non Check Batches

Check Number bate Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6950 Q3/18/2016 1190 HAMMACK-COTE MANDY MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 10.0000.2138.332.000.129 STAFF TRAVEL $74.18
Check Total: $74.18
6951  03M8/2016 1190 HENNE, RONA LANGUAGE SOFTWARE HARAXMRIAARSARAARHK SOFTWARE KYSRBA
Check Total: $453.60
6952 031872016 1180 HENSEL, LINDA MILEAGE 1/28-2/26 HARARIAARSS| RAARSS STAFF TRAVEL KAR4
Check Total: $40.48
6953  03M18/20186 1180  ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS 572-02471 HARAMRIAABSHAAAR4 FELD TRIPS/STUDENT H4HRAA
TRAVEL
Check Total: $181.00
6954  03/18/2016 1190  [LLINOIS PRINCIPALS 7915650 HKRARAR IHARSHI RAMBHB SCALING INNOVATION WITH IY ARAA
ASSOCIATION FLIPPED PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT #1693 DATE:
Check Total: $250.00
8955 03/18/2016 1190 ILLINQIS STATE UNIVERSITY 2745 HKRARMR [HARSH RAKESHB 52ND ANNUAL CONFERENCE YARA
MARCH 3RD-5TH, 2016 RAVEN
STROMEK (MEMBER)
Check Total: $50.00
6955 03/18/2016 1190 JENKINS, SHARON M CONFERENCE MEALS HKRAMR IHARHI RAKSHR STAFF DEV HEARING & Y1 Y
VISION
6956  03/18/2016 1190 JENKINS, SHARON M MILEAGE 2/2-2/29 10.0000.1200.332.000.132 STAFF TRAVEL $79.35
Check Total: $131.50
6903  03/04/2016 1169 KANELAND C U S D #302 FY16 F/T JAN HKRARMKHIARBI FBA] BBHB PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS YEKKBRKI
6903 03/04/2016 1169 KANELAND G U S D #302 FY16 PRESCHOOL JAN 14.0000.4120.662.302.716 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS $38.94
Check Total: $5,485.36
6912  03/07/2016 1170 KANELAND C U S D #302 2ND QTR FY186 HHRAMRHIARBI RAARAA PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS KKg KHBB
PERSONN
Check Total: $44,241.66
6957  03M18/2016 1180 LEONARD, PAMELA M.A,C.C.C. CONSULT 1/14-2/28 HKRARANR [HAFBHKAAASHB CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV SAARAA
6857  03M18/2018 1190 LEONARD, PAMELA M.A..C.C.C. MILEAGE 1/14-2/26 14.0000.2210.314.000.316 CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV $149.50
Check Total: $849.50
6958 03/18/2016 1190 MARY E. EAANCE. MA., MARCH 04 2016 HKRARMR |HABHKAAASHB CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV SKARIY
CCC/SLPIL
Check Total: $740.25
6959  03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3916890366 HARARMRIAA FBSHKRAARI4 CONSULTANTS HEYNBRAA
695¢  03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3916890366 10.0000,1225.310.000.009 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $576.00
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 1 Td10 HA



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 3445079

D Print Employee Vendor Names

HARRIS BANK

[} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dellar Limit:  $0.00

{1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6959 03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3932970366 10.0000.1200.314.000.028 CONSULTANTS $848.00
6959 03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3932970366 10.0000.1225.310.000.009 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $432.00
€958  03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3950570366 10.0000.1200.314.000.028 CONSULTANTS $1,248.00
6959  03/18/2016 1190 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS 3950570366 10.0000.1225.310.000.008 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $720.00

Check Tetal: $5,520.00
6915  03/15/2016 1171 MID VALLEY SPECIAL 28070 HARAMIBRAASRALRAARAA, DIRECT DEPOSIT HB8IYHRHS$
EDUCATION ASSQCIATION
6915  03/15/2016 1171 MID VALLEY SPECIAL V28070 14.0489.6000.000.000.000 OTHER VOLUNTARY $38.13
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION . DEDUCTIONS
6915 03/15/20186 1171  MID VALLEY SPECIAL V432134 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT $2,142.39
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
6915  03/15/2016 1171  MID VALLEY SPECIAL V432134 14.0489.0000.000.000.000 OTHER VOLUNTARY $191.81
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DEDUCTIONS
Check Total: $3,623.50
6925  03/30/2018 1182 MID VALLEY SPECIAL V926904 HARAHBRAARALRAARAA DIRECT DEPOSIT HEIYHRHS$
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
6825  03/30/2016 1182 MID VALLEY SPECIAL V926904 14.0489.0000.000.000.000 OTHER VOLUNTARY $38.13
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DEDUCTIONS
6925  03/30/2016 1182 MID VALLEY SPECIAL V954137 10.0489.0000.000.000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT $2,142.39
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
6525  03/30/2018 1182 MID VALLEY SPECIAL V954137 14.0489.0000.000.000.000 QTHER VOLUNTARY $191.81
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DEDUCTIONS
Check Tofal: $3,623.50
6960 03/18/2016 1180 MILLER, CONNIE MILEAGE 2/17 HARARAMMAA RS HAAARHK FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT 4RB4
TRAVEL
Check Total: $8.68
6961 03/18/2016 1190 MOLIDCR KEVIN CONFERANCE HKRARMNR IHARSH! RAATSHB STAFF DEV PROGRAMS YKHRBH
6961 03/18/2016 1190 MOLIDOR KEVIN CONFERENCE 14.0000.2210.312.006.316 STAFF DEV VOC & APE $1983.20
MILEAGE
Check Total: $247.81
6916  03/15/2016 1171 NCPERS - IL IMRF V468064 HARAHIRBAA/RALRAARAA DIRECT DEPOSIT IK BRAA
Check Total: $24.00
6926  03/30/2016 1182 NCPERS - IL IMRF V763688 HARAHRAARALRAARAA DIRECT DEPOSIT IK BA
Check Total: $24.00
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 : Td10 HH



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  HARRIS BANK Date Range:  03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016  SortBy: Vendor
N Bank Account: 3445079 Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
{7] Print Employee Vendor Names {1 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manua! Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6904 03/04/2016 1169 NICOR GAS. MJC 1/18-2/18 20.0000.2540.465.000.000 NATURAL GAS $1,437.19
Check Total: $1,437.19
6921 03/15/2016 1180 NICOR GAS. 02/4-3/7 SHELBY HARARAISARS | RAARLO Natural Gas Shelby BS RH
6921 03/15/2016 1180 NICOR GAS. SHELBY 2/4-3/7 20.0000.2540.465.000.078 Naztural Gas Shelby $71.48
Check Total: $168.10
6962  03/18/2016 1190 OLLIE, PAULETTE MILEAGE 2/17 NSRAMRHNANHAAARN STAFF DEV PROGRAMS BHEBRO3
Check Total: $224.83
6963  03M8/2016 1190 PAMELA J. MIMS, PHD MARCH 4,2016 NSRAMEHNRNIRAARN CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV BHKAR4A
Check Total: $2,025.70
5964  03H8/2016 1180 PENAR, AMY MILEAGE 2/4-2/24 NARAGMENNASIHRAARNA, STAFF TRAVEL Bl4 RA
Check Total: $57.10
6965 03/18/2016 1190 PHILLIPS, JENNIFER MILEAGE 11/2-12/17 NSRAGARHNABIHRHNIN STAFF TRAVEL BEHAVIOR BHSRAA
COACH
Check Total: $243.00
6966  03/18/2016 1190 PRO-ED 25278517 NARARSRNS ASNARAAMNH GARS-3 EXAMINERS MANUAL BA3RA
6966  03/18/2016 119¢ PRO-ED 2527517 10.0000.2140.417.000.112 GARS-3 SUMMARY $72.20
RESPONSE FORMS (500
Check Total; $145.20
8967  03/18/2018 1160 QUILL CORP. 3831459 NARARORBHABNARAARNSA POST IT EASEL PAD FLIP BNISR55
CHART WHITE 6/CASE
6967 03/18/2016 1180 QUILL CORP. 3866140 10.0000.2320.410.000.140 QUILL BRAND LASER TONER $200.97
HP 305A
Check Total: $360.96
6905  03/04/2016 1169 RICOH USA, INC 5040691777 NSRARRHIARBHI RAARNA FACILITY/COPIER RENTAL BHERIA
Check Total: $279.50
6922  03/15/2016 1180 RICOH USA, INC 28265059 NARARNRBHARHI RAARISA COPIER/POSTAGE LEASE B3IHR
6922 03/15/2016 1180 RICOH USA, INC 28265059 10.0000.2320.325.000.140 COPIER/POSTAGE LEASE $171.37
6922  03/15/2016 1180 RICOH USA, INC 28265059 10.0000.2320.325.000.140 COPIER/POSTAGE LEASE $327.55
6922  03/15/2016 1180 RICOH USA, INC 28265059 10.0000.2410.325.000.140 COPIER LEASE $59.47
Check Total: $911.05
6968  03M8/2016 1190 ROBBINS SCHWARTZ NICHOLAS 266579 LSTH NARAMBRIBNASNCRAARSS LEGAL FEES BIKAGR33
HFTON TAYLOR
Check Total: $5,080.33
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 VE+/IC NH



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Disbursement Detail Em.__m:m_ Bank Name:  HARRIS BANK Date Range: 03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016 Sort By: Vendor
. Bank Account: 3445079 Voucher Range: - Doflar Limit: 3$0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
[] print Employee Vendor Names [C] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [l Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6869  03M18/2016 1190 SAWALSKI, ALTHEA 2M7-2M18 14.0000.2210.312.000.316 STAFF DEV PROGRAMS $193.32
6969  03/18/2016 1190 SAWALSKI, ALTHEA COOCKING SUPPLIES 10.0000.1200.415.000.028 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES $152.79
6989 03/18/2016 1190 SAWALSKI, ALTHEA MILEAGE 2/17-2/19 14.0000.2210.312.000.316 STAFF DEV PROGRAMS $184.00
Check Total: $530.11
6970  03/18/2016 1190  School Nurse Supply, Inc 0567788-IN NARAXRHASSN] RAMRHO BANDAGE 1X3 BORSA
6970  03M8/2016 1180 School Nurse Supply, Inc 0567788-IN 10.0000.1200.415.000.028 SANI CLOTH $49.75
6970  03M18/2016 1180 School Nurse Supply, Inc 0567789-IN 10.0000.1200.415.000.028 BABY WIPES $40.90
6970  03/18/2016 1180 School Nurse Supply, Inc 0567789-IN 10.0000.1200.415.000.028 DISPOSABLE UNDERPADS $62.00
Check Total: $161.05
6971 03/18/2016 1190 SMITH, YOLANDA MILEAGE 2/1-2/28 NARARRHASS I HARAARBH STAFF TRAVEL BHMR3I
Check Total: $217.35
68972 03M18/2016 1190 SOLIANT HEALTH 7734528 NARASARNNANIAAARNA CONSULTANTS BHKSRAA
Check Total: $2,466.00
6973  03M18/2016 1190 ST. CHARLES BOWL 885 NARANRHAAINRAAROA FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT BHNRA
TRAVEL
Check Total: $21.00
6913  03/07/2016 1170 ST.CHARLES RESORT LLC 31172016 NSRARSRHNANIALABN CO-OP WIDE STAFF DEV BNKARRAA
Check Total: $1,000.00
6917  03/15/2016 1171 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT - V246631 NARASTAAADANRAARAA DIRECT DEPOSIT BHLHRAH
Check Tofal: $234.75
6927  03/30/2016 1182 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V729205 NARATFAAARALRAARAA DIRECT DERPOSIT BHEBRA4I
Check Total: $234.75
6974  03/18/2016 1190 SUGAR GROVE ACE 2051 HARARSFISABNARAARLO SUPPLIES/MATERIALS-SHELB BNNES
Check Total: $11.99
6918  03/15/2018 1171 T.ASC. V192175 NARASTRAAARALARALRAA DIRECT DEPOSIT BN3IR H
Check Total: $135.62
6928 03/30/2016 1182 TAS.C. V550116 NARAGHAAAARAARAARAA DIRECT DEPOSIT BN3R H
Check Tofal: $135.62
6975  03/18/2016 1190 THOMAS, JILL MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 NARARRHARIHAAARBN STAFF TRAVEL BN3BR50
Check Total: $133.98
6906  03/04/2016 1168 VERIZON WIRELESS_ 4469 9761160760 NARAMRBHARSNAAARSA TELEPHONE BNK HRAO
Check Total: $1,652.08
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015.4.14 VE+/C N3



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

TalgFSIECEIP TEP:aZalPal0 Bank Name:  HARRIS BANK Date Range: 03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016 Sort By: Vendor
i Bank Account: 3445079 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
] Print Employee Vendor Names [} M 5FDE OVaD# rdE5pl ] m 5FDE C:IF :2 rdE5pl [ us 2FDE tM rdES p y:P5dEI
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
6976  03/18/2016 1190 VIERECKL, CAROLYN MILEAGE 2/1-2/29 10.0000.1200.332.000.132 STAFF TRAVEL $176.01
Check Total: $176.01
6907  03/04/2016 1169 WASTE MANAGEMENT 3548834-20110 HARARMRISA BHNRAAARAA GARBAGE/RECYCLE BHINR4MN
Check Total: $241.71
6977  03/18/2016 1180 WATERS, ANNE 2/17-2119 NSRAREHNABNHRAARN STAFF DEV PROGRAMS Bl K4
6977  03/18/2016 1190 WATERS, ANNE MILEAGE 10/29-2/25 10.0000.1200.332.000.078 STAFF TRAVEL $181.13
Check Total: $246.90
6923  03/15/2016 1180 WILDER, JILL PETTY CASH 1/20-3/0  NARAMRHAASNIRANRLO FOOD/COOKING SUPPLIES B3NERO4
Check Total: $314.87
6978  03/18/2016 1180 WPS WPS-115370 NARARSRINSASNARAAARNH STANDORD BINET PRODUCTS B5SRAA
Check Totak $99.00
6919  03/15/2016 1179 Employee Vendor 03/15/16 PAYROLL NARASEHNABNIRAAARHN 03/15 PAYROLL BNKIAR4S
Check Total: $1,570.79
6979  03/18/2016 1180 Employee Vendor HOTEL N. ORLEANS NSRARRHNABNHRANSN STAFF DEV COORDINATORS BIAARAA
6979  03/18/20186 1190 Employee Vendor MILEAGE 2/16-311 14.0000.2210.332.121.316 W.WMM...I._._»><m_. BEHAVIOR $171.50
Check Total: $671.50
[EWLc:MDETC BO 4KS RON
Ugf uvMYWD
10 $156,801.74
11 $225,218.2%
14 $479,723.19
20 $5,723.63
Fund Totals: $867,466.81
End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $867,466.81
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:39:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2015414 VE+/C NS



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Reprint Check Listing Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Criteria:
Bank Account: HARRIS BANK 3445072 From Date:; 03/01/2016 To Date: 03/31/20186
From Check: To Check: From Clear Date: To Clear Date:
From Voucher: M71 To Voucher: 1171
Types: [] Expense [[] Manual [] Payroll [#] Payroll Deductions [[] Other Disbursements
* Indicates gap in check sequence
Check Number Date Payee Amount Voucher Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
6914 03/15/2016 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND $63,162.82 1171 Printed Payroll Ded D
6915 03/15/2016 MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION $3,623.50 1171 Printed Payroll Ded _H_
ASSOCIATION
6916 03/15/2016 NCPERS - [L IMRF $24.00 1171 Printed Payroll Ded _H_
8917 03/15/2016 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT $234.75 1171 Printed Payroll Ded _H_
6918 03/15/2016 TAS.C. $135.62 1171 Printed Payroll Ded D
Total Amount: $67,180.69
Report Total Amount: Amount
End of Report
Printed: 03/21/20186 9:41:58 AM Report:  mtCSACheckListing 2015414 Page:



MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOP

Reprint Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Criteria:
Bank Account: HARRIS BANK 3445079 From Date: 03/01/2016 To Date: 0373172016
From Check: To Check: From Clear Date: To Clear Date:
From Voucher: 1182 To Voucher: 1182
Types: [ Expense [] Manual [] Payroli [~] Payroll Deductions [] Other Disbursements
* Indicates gap in check sequence
Check Number Date Payee Amount Voucher Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
6924 03/30/2016 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND $62,867.13 1182 Printed Payroll Ded G
6925 03/30/2016 MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION $3,623.50 1182 Printed Payroll Ded D
ASSOCIATION
6926 03/30/2016 NCPERS - IL IMRF $24.00 1182 Printed Payroll Ded D
6927 03/30/2016 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT $234.75 1182 Printed Payroll Ded O
6928 03/30/2016 TAS.C. $135.62 1182 Printed Payroll Bed D
Totat Amount: $66,885.00
Report Total Amount: Amount
End of Report
Printed: 03/21/2016 9:42:30 AM Report:  rptCSACheckListing 20154.14 Page:



